Monthly Credit Card Expense Breakdown

Date: June 2024

Card Holder
Card Number

Bank Name

Date

2024-06-01
2024-06-05
2024-06-10
2024-06-15
2024-06-20
2024-06-22

Important Notes:

Description / Merchant

SuperMart
Fuel Station
Pharmacy
Online Store
Utility Bill

Cafe Aroma

John Doe
XK= XXXK-XXXX-1234

ABC Bank

Category
Groceries
Transport
Health
Shopping
Bills

Dining

Verify all expenses against your monthly statement for accuracy.

Categorize expenses to help track and manage your budget effectively.
Report any unauthorized transactions to your credit card issuer immediately.
Keep credit card information confidential and secure.

This document is for personal record-keeping and may not reflect pending transactions.

Total

Amount (USD)
120.50

45.00

38.75

98.00

66.42

22.30

390.97



	Monthly Credit Card Expense Breakdown
	Important Notes:


