

# Monthly Credit Card Expense Breakdown

Date: June 2024

Card Holder	John Doe
Card Number	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1234
Bank Name	ABC Bank

Date	Description / Merchant	Category	Amount (USD)
2024-06-01	SuperMart	Groceries	120.50
2024-06-05	Fuel Station	Transport	45.00
2024-06-10	Pharmacy	Health	38.75
2024-06-15	Online Store	Shopping	98.00
2024-06-20	Utility Bill	Bills	66.42
2024-06-22	Cafe Aroma	Dining	22.30
Total			390.97

## Important Notes:

- Verify all expenses against your monthly statement for accuracy.
- Categorize expenses to help track and manage your budget effectively.
- Report any unauthorized transactions to your credit card issuer immediately.
- Keep credit card information confidential and secure.
- This document is for personal record-keeping and may not reflect pending transactions.